File No.	RKA/DNCR//
Date of Receiving	



CASE COLLECTION FORMAT (INDUSTRIAL PLANT SURVEY FORM)

	Items	Assigned To	d Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
ile Re	eceived By	Thava		NA			NA
Surve	у	Anit Bhanj					
•	ration						
	A - Very Good	, B - Satisfac	tory, C - Average	e, D - Poor, E -	Extremely Poo	or	properly, □ Survey
	epared due to		Identification is Photographs no photo not take Google Map no	not clearly donot clearly taken n, Owner/ contaken, staken, staken,	ne, Measure n, Selfie/ O owner represer vey summary s hence approve	ement is nowner or own tative sign heet not fill ed for prep	aration with warning
prep	arer - HOD En ment & Signat	gg.	to Surveyor. Re	eport preparer t	to collect the m	nissing info	rmation on his own.
prep com	arer - HOD En ment & Signat	gg. ture	to Surveyor. Re	s in the survey.	so collect the m	issing info	again.
prep com	arer - HOD En ment & Signat Proposal or F	gg. ture	to Surveyor. Re Major defect GEN	s in the survey. ERAL DETA	so collect the m	issing info	rmation on his own.
prep com	arer - HOD En ment & Signat	gg. ture Ref. No.	to Surveyor. Re Major defect GEN Valuation Bank	ERAL DETA (2 4 ~ 2 \$ Report	Survey has to	be done a	rmation on his own. again. 8 - 1 0 4 6 5 Corporate
nrep com 1.	Proposal or F	gg. Ref. No. ice omer	to Surveyor. Re Major defect GEN Valuation Bank Company	ERAL DETA (2 4 ~ 2 \$ Report	Survey has to	be done a S - 76 UBFC Direct c	Corporate Significant through Bank
1. 2. 3.	Proposal or F Type of Servi Type of custo	gg. Ref. No. ice omer ganization	GEN Valuation Bank Company	ERAL DETA (2 4 ~ 2 \$ Report PSI	Survey has to	be done a S - 76 UBFC Direct c	again. Y - 10465 Corporate Slient through Bank
1. 2. 3.	Proposal or F Type of Servi Type of custo Bank/ FI/ Org	Ref. No. dice omer ganization dress ent Officer/	to Surveyor. Re Major defect GEN Valuation Bank Company	ERAL DETA (2 4 - 2 5 Report PSI Priv	Survey has to	be done a J-76 BFC Direct c	rmation on his own. again. 8 - 1 0 4 6 5 Corporate Hient through Bank
1. 2. 3.	Proposal or F Type of Servi Type of custo Bank/ FI/ Org Name & Add Case Allotme	Ref. No. dice omer ganization dress ent Officer/	to Surveyor. Re Major defect GEN Valuation Bank Company	ERAL DETA (2 4 ~ 2 5 Report PSI Priv	Survey has to Survey has to Contact N	BFC Direct cumber	again. 8 - 10465 Corporate lient through Bank Email Id
1. 2. 3. 4.	Proposal or F Type of Servi Type of custo Bank/ FI/ Org Name & Add Case Allotme Fees paying	Ref. No. ice omer ganization lress ent Officer/party Details	to Surveyor. Re Major defect GEN Valuation Bank Company	Export preparer for the survey. ERAL DETA (2 4 - 2 5) Report Prive Prive Report Fresh Accords Fees Adv	Survey has to PLES Tate client Contact N	BFC Direct cumber Case	rmation on his own. again. 8 - 10465 Corporate Hient through Bank Email Id

		CASE DETAILS
1.	Name of the Industry/	Residential Bungton.
1 2	Type of Property	☐ Small Manufacturing Unit, ☐ Medium Scale Industrial Unit, ☐ Large State Industrial Plant
		Industrial Plant, D Very Large Scale Industrial Plant
3	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name Contact Number Email ld
		M Tikeda (balm)
4.	Account Name	Mr Seel and Today Put Hd.
5.	Plant Address	Surry No 1830/1 + 4/74 Plot 74
		Village Nahik Sahar 4 · 422011
6.	Who will coordinate on site	Name Contact Number
	for the site survey	Me Manoj. 8889209341
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date 1 1 Time
		13/3/25
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	1. Ownership Documents: Sale Deed, Power of Attorney, Will Relinquishment Deed, Transfer Deed, Conveyance Deed, Allotment Letter, Possession Letter, Agreement to Sell, Mortgage Deed, Indenture of Mortgage 2. Map: Cizra Map, Sanctioned Map, Site Plan 3. Project Approval Documents: Factory Registration, Memorandum of Understanding with the State Govt., Industrial Entrepreneurs Memorandum, Environment Clearance, Fire NOC 4. Any Other document: TIR Report, Old Valuation Report, Plant Machinery Inventory Sheet, Fixed Asset Register, Building Area Statement, CLU Document, Detailed Project Report, Invoices of the Major Equipment's, Daily Performance Report, TEV Report, LIE Report, Production data of last one week, Plant maintenance log, Acopy of last paid Electricity Bill, Copy of municipal tax receipt Any other:
9.	Special Instructions if any:	The state of the s
10.	on Valuer firm to distort any fac	ioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure its and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirit or y individual or organization by any means illegitimately.

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS

*FILE PREPARER TO START PREPARING THE FILES ONLY AFTER ENSURING THE STATUS OF ALL THE BELOW POINTS IS COMPLETED. FOR ANY EXCEPTION PLEASE BRING IT INTO NOTICE OF SENIOR GENERAL MANAGER (OPERATIONS), OTHERWISE PENAL ACTION WILL BE TAKEN AGAINST THE FILE PREPARER.

Learments
Please do not accept the case if you do not have proper documents.
Study the Plant Inventory sheet or FAR properly before moving for survey
Study the Plant Inventory sheet or FAR properly before moving to. Firstly please take & study the current applicable ownership documents of the
property which needs to get surveyed.
Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with
Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents it any bold florescent marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any bold florescent marker pen before moving for the ownership documents then please
difference is found in the above fields from the difference.
contact the owner immediately to know the reason for the difference. Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in
Identify the Property clearly by matching the boards.
the property papers.
the property papers. Check whether Building Measurement Area is given in the Map or if they have any Building Area sheet or if self-measurement has to be carried out before moving
Building Area sheet or if self-measurement has to be carried
for survey.
Take Google Map location.
Take Google Map location. Take one photograph of the property along with abutting road.
Take nearby photographs of the Property.
and the contract of the state o
In case customer is found providing misleading misleadi
Bank.

0.11-	CHECKLIST	STATUS
S.No.	IS PURPOSE OF THE ASSIGNMENT UNDERSTOOD CLEARLY	6
1.		
2.	IS WORK ORDER/ EMAIL/ CESA FORM FORMALITY	U
	COMPLETED	
3.	FOR PRIVATE CASE OR FOR FRESH CASE 50% ADVANCE IS	
	RECEIVED	
4	IS DOCUMENT CHECKLIST PROVIDED TO THE CUSTOMER	6

S.NO.	CHECKLIST	STATUS
1.	Check nearby prominent landmark	K
2.	DO CLEAR IDENTIFICATION OF THE PROPERTY	Ø
3.	Match the boundaries of the property and its directions with the help of compass or sun direction	Ø
4.	Do sample measurement	9
5.	CHECK IF ANY BUILDING VIOLATIONS DONE	0
6.	Click multiple proper photographs of the property from inside-out	Ø
7.	Take selfie with the available representative	6

3	Sero Graye Map to along at mane (2 tasser) ares. Dry	1
b.	C'MAY DAMOCION RESOURCES	+-
0	Chart Main man have 8 width and its distance from the subject	1
11.	than i are with on which properly a located	1
12.	Charliery defacts or nepacivity in the property	1
32	CONFIRM PROPERTY RATES LOCALLY	-
14	CHECK NEARSY DEVELOPMENT	7

SPECIAL ASTRICTIONS:

- 1. Junity Suney please follow the blocks mentioned in the plant layout and clearly mention the cretais or each block, the secerate sheet wherever space is not adequate in the form.
- t Junity surren plasse keep PSV invertory sheet in hand and cross check the machines from
- 5. Afternoon time height & area of shed of each block clearly.
- with a structure at the machines including to machine plate.
- 5 th case machine is not in running condition then test the condition of the machine by moving its

BRADE	SURVEY GRADING MATRIX				
4					
	tech a e sone properly timely with full norm and and				
	2. Sufficient dame with proper work proper and knowing the source of normans				
	tefore move to the and studied the documents properly with highlighting the main action				
	5. 4! fields of Survey form as per the property type.				
	The second functions and account to the second seco				
	7. Self & client signatures taken on survey form.				
	The same of the sa				
	Site rough sketch plan made. Proper photographs taken.				
	11. Selfie with property taken				
	12 Selfie and numer photograph with account				
3	points are powered.				
0	In case of more than 3 minor mistakes and any 5 maior mistakes and				
	are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.				
D	41 Case of 1 major mistage or mission of the 1 minutes 4 of 1 a				
E	In case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.				

Note (Survey Grading Matrix):

- For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be considered as not done and will fall under Category E.
- 2. Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well.

Note (Overall Grading Matrix):

In case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in the report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

INDUSTRIAL PLANT SURVEY FORM
(FOR INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES ONLY)
(Version 2.0) | Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018, 15.06.2019

12.00 am File No. RKA/DNCR/...../ Date: 133 25 Time:

		GENERAL DETAILS				
1.	Name of the Surveyor	Autiv Bhayi				
2.	Property shown by	Owner/ Director, Company	Representative, No one was			
		available, □ Property is locked, sur	vey could not be done from inside			
		Name	Contact its			
		Mr Manoj	8888201348.			
3.,	Survey Type	photographs), Full survey (instruments & photographs taken (No measurements)	approximate measurements & side-out with approximate sample aphs), Half Survey (Approximate moutside & photographs), Only ents)			
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	didn't allow to inspect u				
5.	How Property is Identified	name plate displayed on the proper representative, □ Enquired from ne property could not be done, □ Surv				
6.	Type of Industry		dium Scale Industrial Unit, Large			
		Scale Industrial Plant, □ Very Large	Scale Industrial Plant Prider			
7.	Property Measurement	Self-measured, Sample measured	rement only, No measurement			
8.	Reason for no measurement	☐ Property was locked/ sealed, ☐ (Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, 🗆			
		NPA property so didn't enter the	property, Very Large Property,			
		practically not possible to measure t	the entire area Any other Reason:			
9.	Purpose of Valuation	✓ Value assessment of the asset for Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, I				

	☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ For Insolvency purpose, ☐ Gains Wealth Tax purpose, ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment, ☐ For company merger & amalgamation purpose. ☐ For any other purpose:
10 Type of Loan	☐ Project Loan, ☐ Term Loan, ☐ CC Limit enhancement, ☐ Cash Credit Limit, ☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ Business Loan, ☐ NA
11. Loan Amount	

		OWNERSHIP DETAILS
-	Name of the Industry	Real food India Put 1+d
	Legal Owner Name/s	Si-tendora Shalma
3.	Property Purchaser Name	11
4.	Plant Address under Valuation	
5.	Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Director	Noshin Shahar 422011
6.	Property constitution	☐ Free Hold, ☐ Lease Hold

		the second secon					Approximate and the first of the second
		LOCATION D	DETAIL	S			
1.	Adjoining Properties	East	W	Vest	North		South
	(Match it with papers with the help of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people)	open plot	1	steenal	Roya	The second second	Internal Road.
2.	Property Facing	□ East Facing, □ North Facing, □ West Facing, □ South Facing, □ North-East Facing, □ South-East Facing, □ North-West Facing					
3	Landmark	Metro M		-	-		The second of th
4	Ward Name/ No.	Dwalka					
5	Zone Name	Nashrk					
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Name		W	/idth	Distr	ance from propert
		Pashik- (2)	med.	100 4	-		1 km
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	Internal	THE REAL PROPERTY.	and			The second second of the second residence of the second se
8.	Are proper road facilities available?	Yes, D No					
9.	Type of Approach Road	© Bituminous,	□ Metal	led, () Ce	ment concre	ete, C	Concrete paver bio
		Brick khadar	nja, CI k	Mud surfa	cing, LI Brol	ken pr	otholed metalled r
		D No proper approach road available, C Very narrow approach re					

towards the property

4 P. L						
1	Location characteristics	□ Within well-developed notified Industrial area, □ Within averagely				
1		maintained Industrial area, □ Within un-notified Industrial area, ₩ithin				
		Main city; ☐ Within city suburbs, ☐ Within urban developed Area, ^☐				
		Within urban developing zone, □ Within urban undeveloped area. □				
		Within urban remote area, Within commercial area, Within urban remote area, With				
		Institutional area, Out of municipal limits, no civic infrastructure				
		Institutional area, ☐ Out of Indianaper available, ☐ Within rural village area, ☐ In interiors, ☐ Within Backward				
		area, □ Within Remote area				
11.	Classification of the Locality	□ Urban developed, □ Urban developing, □ Semi Urban, □ Rural, □				
		Backward, □ Industrial, □ Institutional				
12.	Location consideration	☑ Corner Plot, ☑ 2 side open, ☐ 3 side open, ☐ On >30 wide road, ☐				
		Near to Metro station, ☑ Near to Market, ☑ Near to Highway, ☐ Entrance				
		North-East Facing, ☐ Ordinary location within locality, ☐ Good Location				
		within the locality, □ Normal Location within the locality, □ Average				
		Location within locality, □ Poor location within the locality, □ Property				
		towards end of the locality, □ Any other				
	to finalified					
13.	Is Plant part of notified Industrial Area? If yes then	□ Yes, □ No				
	name of Industrial area/ estate & governing authority					
14.	managing it. Proximity to civic amenities	School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station Airport				
14.	1 Toximity to state	Jean 0.8km - Johan 30km				
15.	Any new development in	Peales tale				
16.	surrounding area Jurisdiction limits	□ Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat, □ Naga				
10.	our journey in the second	Palika Parishad, □ Area not within any municipal limits				
100						
17.	Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	Name: Narhik Junsdiction				
	Authority Name					
		☐ Area not within any development authority limits				
18.	Municipality/ Municipal	Name: Nashik Municipal Loopporation				
	Corporation Name					

-				
		☐ Area not within any municipal limits		
19.	Surrounding land uses and adjoining/ nearby establishment details	You, Real estati Brytons Apartments	3	
20.	subject industry?	Yes		
21.	Is it a standalone Industry in this area? is it a belt for the subject nature of Industry?			
22.	In case industry gets closed then does the land can be used for any other purpose?			
		PLIVOUGAL PETALLO		
1.	Land Area	PHYSICAL DETAILS As per Title deed	As per site survey	
		254.35 Squis	094 Squt	
		Area as per mortgage deed:	017 - 13000	
2.	Any conversion to the land use	NA.		
3.	Land Type	Solid, □ Rocky, □ Marsh Land, □ Reclaimed	d Land. □ Water logged	
4.	Shape of the Land	□ Square, PRectangular, □ Trapezium, □ Tr	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	
5.	Level of Land	Irregular, NA	11 1 5 11	
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	On road level, Below road level, Above road level, NA		
7.	Are Boundaries matched	☑Normal frontage, □ Less frontage, □ Large frontage, □ NA		
		☑Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries		
		☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available docuparcel forming multiple lands so not possible		
8.	Is Independent access	Clear independent access is available,		
	available to the property	sharing of other adjoining property, No clear		
9.	Is property clearly demarcated	Access is closed due to dispute, □ Land locked		
	with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, No, ☐ Only partially, ☐ Only with To	emporary boundaries,	
10.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	No. "		
11.	Is complete property mortgaged with the Bank under valuation or only portion of it?	20.		
12.	Property possessed by at the time of survey	Owner, □ Vacant, □ Lessee, □ Under (Surveyed, □ Property was locked, □ Bank		
40	O and a distributed and in			
13.	Current activity carried out in the property	□ Industrial, □ Vacant, □ Locked, □ Sealed	d 🗆 Any other use:	
		Residential Burylow.		

1	BUILDING/ CONSTRUCTION/ UTLITY DETAILS					
1	Construction Status	Built-up property in use Cillinder construction, D No construction				
2.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed		r Map	As pe	L PILE Briton
	RCC	23968981	27915	98	3600	518-
	Shed					the control three controls and the second control of
3.	Building Type	Ordinary brick wall structure of the Scrap abandoned s	ucture, 🗆 She tructure	d mounted or	n Iron tr	usses at , mars,
4.	Appearance/ Condition of the Building	Internal - Excellent, Very Good, Good, Ordinary,				
	Building	Average, □ Poor □ Ur	nder construct	tion, D No St	irvey	on D
		External - □ Excellen Average, □ Poor □ Ur	der construct	tion		
5.	Maintenance of the Building	Very Good, □ Avera	ige, 🗆 Poor, [☐ Under cons	struction	1
6.	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	Under Constr				
7.	Maintenance of the Building	✓ Very Good, □ Avera	ge, Poor			osuos □ Water
8.	Any defects in the building	☐ Maintenance issues, ☐ Finishing issues, ☐ Seepage issues, ☐ Water supply issues, ☐ Electricity issues, ☐ Structural issues, ☐ Visible cracks in the building NO,				
9.	Any violation done in the	☐ Construction done without Map, ☐ Construction not as per approved				
	property	Map, □ Extra covered without sanctioned Map, □ Joined adjacent property, □ Encroached adjacent area illegally NO				
10.	Boundary Wall (Only for	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Comm	on boundary	wall of a con	mplex	Finish
	individual property) Terro hary Bendary	Running Mtr.	Height	Width		Fillisti
44	Garden/ Landscaping	☐ Yes, ☑ No, ☐ Beaut	ful, □ Ordina	nry	4899	
11.		Available within the property On Ground, In Basement, On stilt		In Basement, □		
		☐ Not available within	the property		ad, 🗆	Acute parking
13.	Special Comments if any					

NOTE: Use table below to mention the individual building/ shed/ blocks details. Mentioned Type of construction (RCC/ Corrugated GI Shed Mounted on Brick Wall or Iron Pillars & Trusses/ Corrugated Colored GI Shed/ Simple GI Shed/ Simple Tin Shed), Height & Area of each block in the table below.

LAND RATES INFORMATION DETAILS

Gather information on the basis of the factors like Area location, Property location, Floor level, Block, Position, Frontage, Width of lane/ road in front of the property, Nearby development

	a grant and a second	- descriptions of	1	
1.	Demand & Supply condit	ion in	LI Very Good, [] G	Good, [] Average, [] Low
	the Market for such prope	erties		The second secon
2.	At what True rate Owner		Year of	
				2021
	bought this Property		purchase	
			Purchase Price	***
3.	Minimum Rate in the loc	ality		
4.	Maximum Rate in the loc	red during Site survey (Minimum 2 enquiries are must):		
5.	Local Information gather	red duri	ing Site survey (Mir	nimum 2 enquine
	1. Name: Hemanh Properties. Contact No. 98813 70044			
	Contact No. C	188	137004	4
	Sale Purchase Rate	550	0 - 6507	159/
	Rental Rate	20.		tand à Availables + above flate
	Comments	A	drusced	tand is Available
	Comments	4.	landley at	t above that
		00	100	
	2. Name:	Sty	Le prope	estics.
-	Contact No.	8	4463 888	8
	Sale Purchase Rate	Gn	0-600/	Calt
	Rental Rate			10
-	Comments	Lon	de Availal	of Area 3040 saft
		1.a	1021e.	of Area 3040 5 9/4
		10	ai by	0
	3. Name:	7		
-	Contact No.			
	Sale Purchase Rate			
	Rental Rate			
-	Comments			
and the same				
			e delegati e delegatik di nasandan paka aka di	complete property of approximate and the strateging party country. The strateging is a managing of the strateging of
Secreption on	and the second of the second sections and the second secon			

Surveyor Name: And bhony'
Signature: Plays
Date: 14/3/35

CASE NO.

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that the property is inspected in front of me and I have provided all the information true related to the property to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information, I also undertake that I haven't given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K. Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K. Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9999597597. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free, in case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Signature: Mand
Mobile No.: 8884209348

Date: 13337

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines Issued by the organization. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer or given the customer any wrong or false information or have made any false claims for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need or requirement by distorting the facts. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.



SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET

(TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT) (Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization in interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

f reasons	. ,			
1.	File No.	N1+0 () + 15 0 0 0 1	10-1045	
2.	Name of the Surveyor	VIS(24-25) PL865-7	68 1049	
3.	Borrower Name	Anit Bhayin	1101	Day 11
4.	Name of the Owner	JMIs. Real	tood tudia	MANA
5.	Property Address which has to be	430 1 to 4/74 plat	4 V11100	111
-	valued	930 1 to 4/74 ploy	1 22 011	= NOONK
6.	Property shown & identified by at	□ Owner, Representative, □ No one was available, □ Property is locked, survey		
	spot	could not be done from inside	vas avaliable, 🗆 Prope	rty is locked, survey
		Name	Comto	
7.		Me Manoi	Contac	
/.	How Property is Identified by the	From schedule of the proportion	3888500	348
	Surveyor	From schedule of the properties men	tioned in the deed, L	☐ From name plate
		displayed on the property, I Identified	by the owner/ owner	representative, \square
		Enquired from nearby people, Identif Survey was not done	cation of the property	could not be done,
8.	Are Boundaries matched	Yes No No		
		Yes, No, No relevant pape	rs available to mate	h the boundaries,
9.	Survey Type	The fittioned in available	documente	
		Full survey (inside-out with measurem	ents & photographs)	
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outs	de & photographs)	
10.	Reason for Half survey or only	Unity photographs taken (No measurer	nonts)	
	photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee diproperty so couldn't be surveyed complete	In't allow to inspect th	1e property □ NDA
11.	Type of Property	property so couldn't be surveyed complet	ely	Property, I NPA
	,	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment ☐ Res Residential Builder Floor ☐ Commercial	idential House, 🗆 Low	Rise Apartment
		, series Ballallig, U v	Cant Residential Plot	□ Variation
12.	Dronaut M			
	Property Measurement	Self-measured, Sample measureme	ent No mossure	
13.	Reason for no measurement	United a flat in multi-storey building com		
				☐ NPA property so
		measure the area within limited time	Any other Reason:	ally not possible to
14.	Land Area of the Property		, ((ca3011,	
	-and weather roperty	As per Title deed As p	er Map A	As per site survey
15.	Covered Built up A	254,55 Syl	29.	A Calle
13.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed As p		As per site survey
16.	Property possessed by the	2791	a W	1 50
10.	Property possessed by at the time of survey	Owner, U Vacant, Lessee, Uln	der Construction 7	Touldn't be Suppled
17.	Any negative observation of the	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Bank sealed,	Court sealed	odium c be surveyed,
- / ,	The Battive observation of the	0 12 1		

groter access available	
/ NaDella	Clear independent access is available, Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, No clear access is available, Access is closed due to dispute
18 the property clearly demarcated v	vith Yes, WHO, Only with Temporary boundaries
20. With any other property	NO.
Local Information References or property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of the Person: Mr Marwy	
b.	Name of the Person: My Markey Relation: Signature: Warrey Date:	
C.	Signature: (Many) 2 1 2 1 2	
d.	Date:	Property is locked, Owner/
In c	case not signed then mention the reason for it: \(\square\$ No	one was available, ☐ Property is locked, ☐ Owner/
rep	presentative refused to sign it, Any other reason:	

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor: Aut Brown
b. Signature:

C. Date:

13/3/20